

Chelan County Natural Resources Department | Beaver Creek Culvert Replacement Project Bid Tabulation

BASE BID					East Slope Earthworks		Konnerup Construction		Olin Excavation		Smith Excavation	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1-09.7	MOBILIZATION	L.S	1	\$ 22,013.00	\$ 22,013.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
2	1-05.4	SURVEYING	L.S	1	\$ 5,424.00	\$ 5,424.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,704.02	\$ 2,704.02	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
3	2-02	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	L.S	1	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,395.80	\$ 6,395.80	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
4	2-02	SALVAGE AND REPLACEMENT OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	L.S	1	\$ 3,058.00	\$ 3,058.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,238.44	\$ 4,238.44	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00
5	8-05	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE	LF	375	\$ 3.90	\$ 1,462.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 1,218.75	\$ 2.00	\$ 750.00
6	8-19	TEMPORARY ACCESS AND STAGING	L.S	1	\$ 8,535.00	\$ 8,535.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,589.94	\$ 5,589.94	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	2-01	CLEARING	L.S	1	\$ 3,530.00	\$ 3,530.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,857.56	\$ 5,857.56	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
8	8-31	SITE ISOLATION AND DEWATERING	L.S	1	\$ 20,730.00	\$ 20,730.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 10,422.22	\$ 10,422.22	\$ 63,750.00	\$ 63,750.00
9	2-09	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS A INCL. HAUL	C.Y	350	\$ 57.00	\$ 19,950.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 130.92	\$ 45,822.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00
10	2-09	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CLASS A	L.S	1	\$ 2,260.00	\$ 2,260.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,568.11	\$ 4,568.11	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
11	6-20	CONTRACTOR DESIGNED BURIED STRUCTURE NO. 1	L.S	1	\$ 145,420.00	\$ 145,420.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 161,245.59	\$ 161,245.59	\$ 192,000.00	\$ 192,000.00
12	6-06	TIMBER GUARDRAIL	LF	50	\$ 294.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 238.16	\$ 11,908.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 28,250.00
13	6-21	TIMBER HANDRAIL	LF	90	\$ 71.00	\$ 6,390.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 89.59	\$ 8,063.10	\$ 140.00	\$ 12,600.00
14	8-24	ROCK EMBANKMENT	L.S	1	\$ 10,444.00	\$ 10,444.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 33,599.14	\$ 33,599.14	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00
15	6-20 & 8-24	WINGWALLS	L.S	1	\$ 7,713.00	\$ 7,713.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 70,001.60	\$ 70,001.60	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
16	8-27	CHANNEL GRADING	L.S	1	\$ 1,938.00	\$ 1,938.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,064.72	\$ 6,064.72	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
17	8-27	STREAMBED MATERIAL	C.Y	140	\$ 84.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 77.21	\$ 10,809.40	\$ 210.00	\$ 29,400.00
18	4-04	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	C.Y	125	\$ 64.70	\$ 8,087.50	\$ 42.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 57.81	\$ 7,226.25	\$ 99.00	\$ 12,375.00
19	5-04	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28	TON	90	\$ 282.00	\$ 25,380.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$ 316.13	\$ 28,451.70	\$ 350.00	\$ 31,500.00
20	8-01	EROSION CONTROL AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION	L.S	1	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,684.14	\$ 8,684.14	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
21	1-07.17 & 6-01.10	UTILITIES	L.S	1	\$ 50,269.00	\$ 50,269.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 42,745.32	\$ 42,745.32	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
22	1-07.17	FORCE ACCOUNT TEMPORARY DOMESTIC UTILITY RELOCATIONS	EST	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
23	1-07.17	FORCE ACCOUNT PERMANENT DOMESTIC UTILITY RECONNECTIONS	EST	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
24	8-02	HYDROSEEDING	AC	0.1	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 1,590.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 32,688.20	\$ 3,268.82	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,800.00
25	1-04.4	MINOR CHANGE	L.S	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Total					\$	387,939.00	\$	371,450.00	\$	508,884.62	\$	634,225.00